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Women / 4P / Sr A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cari Copeland133
Gym Power House

9.250 9.475 9.3509.125 37.200
1 6 10 3 1 

1 

Finley Watkins186
Kurt Thomas Gymn

8.600 9.825 9.3009.375 37.100
7T 1 5 4 2 

2 

Chelsea Evans168
Kurt Thomas Gymn

8.700 9.450 9.2759.650 37.075
3T 7 1 5T 3 

3 

Lindsey Rosen117
Eagle Gymnastics

8.550 9.500 9.5259.325 36.900
10 5 6 1 4 

4 

Camryn Lazaro215
Metroplex

8.600 9.100 9.5009.475 36.675
7T 12T 2 2 5 

5 

Savannah Breckeen118
East Texas Gymn

8.650 9.650 8.9009.300 36.500
6 2 7 10T 6 

6 

Itzel Garcia362
Zenith

8.700 9.575 8.8009.400 36.475
3T 4 3T 12T 7 

7 

Grace Behrman269
Ridgewood Gymn

8.800 9.100 9.2759.275 36.450
2 12T 8T 5T 8 

8 

Amelia Fair114
Eagle Gymnastics

8.700 9.375 8.9009.400 36.375
3T 8 3T 10T 9 

9 

Brooklynn Smith311
Texas East

8.600 9.150 9.0009.050 35.800
7T 11 11 9 10 

10 

Emerson Coker284
Texas Champion

8.300 9.300 8.7009.275 35.575
13T 9 8T 16 11 

11 

Amiyah Langston214
Metroplex

8.450 9.275 9.0508.725 35.500
12 10 14 8 12 

12 

Kallie Timmerman251
Precision Gymn

8.300 9.600 8.7508.400 35.050
13T 3 16 14T 13 

13 

Leah Brooks210
Metroplex

8.500 8.775 8.7508.850 34.875
11 16 12 14T 14 

14 

Jemma James307
Texas East

8.150 8.825 8.8008.750 34.525
15 14T 13 12T 15 

15 

Emily Garretson285
Texas Champion

7.350 8.825 9.2508.700 34.125
16 14T 15 7 16 

16 
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